M/s Jeppiaar Cements Private Limited
(Company under CIRP)

List of Operational Creditors as updated on 23rd November, 2021
This list supercedes all lists issued earlier in this category of Creditors

Sr. ‘ Narﬁe of claimént Amount Claimed Amount Security
No. (Rs.) Admitted (Rs) Interest
1~ |Chola Packaging Pvt. Ltd., 50,00,000 50,00,000 Nil
> [Sri Shanmuga Polymers (P) Ltd. 22,51,844 22,51,844 Nil
Sh. N. Nallusamy
State Tax Officer, Perambalur Assessment 3,69,69,816 3,69,69,816
3 |Circle, No. 93F/21A. Nil
Sh. G. Sudaresan
Assistant Provident Fund 1,59,701 1,59,701
4 |Commissioner/Recovery Officer, Nil
Sub Total Operational Creditors (B) 4,43,81,361 4,43,81,361




